Election: 2001 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28184
Ballots Cast: 11786

Voter Turnout: 42%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Mt. Olive 6(Voter Turnout: 28% - Total Registered Voters: 427)

Contest: City of Mt. Olive Mayor

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Thomas E. Spears (DEM) 92 100

Contest: City of Mt. Olive Clerk

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Cathy A. Teetor (DEM) 98 100

Contest: City of Mt. Olive Treasurer

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Donna Hard (IND) 95 100

Contest: City of Mt. Olive Alderman Ward 1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert Scott Pickerill (DEM) 96 100

Contest: Mt. Olive Township Supervisor

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
David P. Thomas (DEM) 106 100

Contest: Mt. Olive Township Clerk

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
David M. Weidler (DEM) 107 100
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Contest: Mt. Olive Township Assessor

Candidate Name
No Candidate (N/A)

Total Votes
0

Contest: Mt. Olive Township Highway Commissioner

Candidate Name
John Hegel (DEM)

Contest: Mt. Olive Township Trustee

Candidate Name

Bob Gretak SR. (DEM)
David J. Yancik (DEM)
Phyllis Spurney (DEM)
Michael J. Kostich (DEM)

Contest: Mt. Olive CUSD 5 Board

Candidate Name
Mark G. Dragovich
Verne Schulte

Jim Boston

David L. Smith

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee

Candidate Name

Carol Hansen Posegate
Mary Ellen Madonia
Drinda O'Connor

Jim Dodge

Craig Findley

Total Votes
103

Total Votes
102

99

96

94

Total Votes
96
78
70
63

Total Votes
73
64
50
44
38

Vote %
0

Vote %
100

Vote %
26.09
25.32
24.55
24.04

Vote %
31.27
25.41
22.8
20.52

Vote %
27.14
23.79
18.59
16.36
14.13

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhn, Greene, Jersey, Mac.)

Candidate Name

Total Votes

Vote %
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Sterling A. Allen (Mac) 91 34.87
Lyle Stoecker (Mac) 90 34.48
Merle Lemon (Gre) 80 30.65

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

